Product Brochure
VNA Master™
High Performance
Handheld Vector Network Analyzer
MS2026B  MS2028B
5 kHz to 6 GHz  5 kHz to 20 GHz
The Ultimate Handheld Vector Network Analyzer
for Cable and Antenna Analysis Anytime, Anywhere

15
Ordering Information
VNA Master™
MS2026B  VNA Master, 2-port, 5 kHz to 6 GHz
MS2028B  VNA Master, 2-port, 5 kHz to 20 GHz
The instrument includes standard one-year warranty
and Certificate of Calibration and Conformance
MS2026B VNA Master Options
MS2026B-0002 Time Domain (includes DTF capability)
MS2026B-0005  Power Monitor (requires external detector)
MS2026B-0007 Secure Data Operation
MS2026B-0010  Built-in Bias-Tee
MS2026B-0015  Vector Voltmeter
MS2026B-0019  High Accuracy Power Meter (requires external USB sensor)
MS2026B-0031   GPS Receiver (requires GPS antenna, 2000-1528-R,
sold separately)
MS2026B-0077 Balanced/Differential S-Parameters, 1-port
MS2026B-0098 Z-540 Calibration
MS2026B-0099 Premium Calibration
MS2028B VNA Master Options
MS2028B-0002 Time Domain (includes DTF capability)
MS2028B-0005  Power Monitor (requires external detector)
MS2028B-0007 Secure Data Operation
MS2028B-0010  Built-in Bias-Tee
MS2028B-0011 K(f) Test Port Connectors
MS2028B-0015  Vector Voltmeter
MS2028B-0019  High Accuracy Power Meter (requires external USB sensor)
MS2028B-0031   GPS Receiver (requires GPS antenna, 2000-1528-R,
sold separately)
MS2028B-0077 Balanced/Differential S-Parameters, 1-port
MS2028B-0098 Z-540 Calibration
MS2028B-0099 Premium Calibration
MS202xB Standard Accessories
10580-00220 VNA Master User’s Guide
65729  Soft Carrying Case
2300-498  Master Software Tools CD ROM